Development Services

Building Standards

Development Management

Strategic Planning & Economic Development
Business Support and External Funding
Trading Standards

Environmental Health

Community Safety

CCTV

Development Services Management & Support
Efficiency Savings

Total

Revised
Budget
2014/15

£000s

(1)
10
583
1,003
684
976
232
54
726
(42)

4,225

Budget
2015/16

£000s

36
()
612
991
684
1,001
239

54
733
(147)

4,201



