<u>Development Services</u>	Revised Budget 2014/15	Budget 2015/16
	£000s	£000s
Building Standards	(1)	36
Development Management	10	(2)
Strategic Planning & Economic Development	583	612
Business Support and External Funding	1,003	991
Trading Standards	684	684
Environmental Health	976	1,001
Community Safety	232	239
CCTV	54	54
Development Services Management & Support	726	733
Efficiency Savings	(42)	(147)
Total	4,225	4,201